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Part No. 240083, 50BT Series Drum Truck

e Heavy duty, double-welded joints, 1" structural pipe frame.

e Handles 30, 55 and 85 gallon steel, poly or fiber drum, according to model.

e Self standing or with kick stand for upright storage.

e Acts as a Poly Drum Truck or Drain Stand.

* Wide "feet" and belt eliminate the risk of drums being punctured by nose prongs and chime hooks.
e Replaceable belt - Part# 150303.

¢ With two wheels resting on floor, 32" to center of belt.

e Handles all poly drums (except overpacks).

e Steel, poly & fiber drums.

e Handles 30, 55 & 85 gal. drums.
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Part Number 240083
Model 50BT

Capacity 1000 Ib
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Wheel

Wheel Image

Weight

Overall Width
Overall Height
Overall Depth
Center of Belt
Bottom of Belt

Drum Type

Made in the USA

(2) 10" Moldon Rubber, (2) 6" Moldon Rubber

BT Cast Iron Center Moldon Rubber Wheel
86 Ib

24"

57.5"

25"

32"

28"

Poly Drums
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